A Information

Course Starts & Duration

For dates, please look on the reverse side

8 weeks full-/part-time
Mo - Fr: from 8:15 to 15:30/12:20 O‘clock

40 or 25 teaching units (45mins) per week
Teaching Method
Classes are either face-to-face at the branch, or in hybrid

form online.

Target Group & Prerequisites

For people of all professions with a migration background,
who would like to improve their German so that they can better
integrate into the German workforce.

Placement Test: German A1 CEFR

Costs & Type of Funding

Eligible for up to 100% subsidization if prerequisites are met.

Arbeitsagenturen/Jobcenter with an AVGS (§45), Berufs-
forderungsdienst, Qualifizierungschancengesetz, Renten-
versicherungstrager

Final Test & Certificate

telc (The European Language Certificate)

Quality Assurance
Our training courses are accredited by an independent, expert

(Certqua) in accordance with the German Accreditation and
Approval Employment Promotion (AZAV).

Stand: 10/24
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Contact

64293 Darmstadt, PallaswiesenstralRe 182
7 06151 - 95 75 290, D4 darmstadt@wifa.de

53229 Bonn, Auguststralle 19

7 0228 -40387970, < deutsch@wifa.de
50321 Briihl, Euskirchener Stralle 11

02232 - 41 11 51, DX bruehl@wifa.de
50968 Kéln, Gustav-Heinemann-Ufer 56

0221 -37 79 89 89, X koeln@wifa.de
57462 Olpe, Olper Hutte 59

7 02761 - 94 33 350, D4 olpe@wifa.de
57392 Schmallenberg, Oststralle 14

02972 - 96 10 790, D41 schmallenberg@uwifa.de
53721 Siegburg, Europaplatz 1

02241 - 14 85 400, DX siegburg@wifa.de
57072 Siegen, Koblenzer Stralle 29

7 0271 - 40 57 84 90, X siegen@wifa.de

57610 Altenkirchen, Koblenzer Stralte 25

7 02681 - 87 90 38, X altenkirchen@wifa.de
54634 Bitburg, Trierer Stralle 8

06561 - 69 58 765, D< bitburg@wifa.de
55743 Idar-Oberstein, Hauptstralle 157
06781 - 56 37 041, DX idar-oberstein@wifa.de
56068 Koblenz, Bahnhofplatz 20

7 0261 -9149 7360, < koblenz@wifa.de
55116 Mainz, Bahnhofstralte 8a

06131 - 14 33 068, < mainz@wifa.de
56410 Montabaur, Steinweg 34

02602 - 13 41 321, D4 montabaur@wifa.de
56564 Neuwied, Sohler Weg 65

@ 02631 -34 73 38, b4 neuwied@wifa.de
54296 Trier, Max-Planck-StralRe 24

7 0651 - 46 27 955, PX trier@wifa.de

66424 Homburg, KaiserstralRe 48

06841 - 7576 120, < homburg@wifa.de
66740 Saarlouis, Walter-Bloch-Stralle 6
06831 -12 70 136, DX saarlouis@wifa.de

Professional German
with telc-Certificate

Wifa Gruppe GmbH

Kolner Wirtschaftsfachschule
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‘ T Our Offer ‘ T Level of Competence ‘ T Course Dates

Would you like to: d._ﬂuL.a.l}’i #
* Quickly improve your German knowlege - Learn German!
+ Start an education, degree or new job complex use
+ get certified for your language skills of language C 2 Lernen Sie Deutsch!

requirement C 1 Beginn » Ende Start » Ziel

for a degree
25.11.-17.02.2025

requirement for
an apprenticeship

knowledge

B2

27.01. - 21.03.2025 A1 > telc A2+ Beruf

A2 » telc B1+ Beruf

working| advanced 03.03. - 25.04.2025
proficiency knowledge B1 » telc B1B2 Beruf
24.03.-16.052025 g5 ) e/ B2C1 Beruf
simple A 2 foundational 28.04. - 20.06.2025
understanding knowledge

- 19.05. - 11.07.2025

We have the right language course for you! kn%iﬁ:;;é A 222ivc\:lledge Alle Kur-se v-verden in
Strengthen your German knowledge in the fields of: Voll- und Teilzeit angeboten.
» Professional vocabulary
* Grammar and speaking
- Improve your writing skills Mit einem telc Test (z.B. B1B2 Beruf) erwerben Sie

+ Understanding and communication The 6 Levels of Competence ein anerkanntes Sprachzertifikat.

Based on the international CEFR rating system.

The Language Course

o P /,"-“1-*- |
More Each course builds on one other and comprises an average IIT _—
of 300 teaching units. As a rule, you can improve generally by N W - L

. T _— T—

one competence level per course. - - B .

It is therefore possible and recommended to complete several ANRUHART
courses up to your target level. o '

Personlich.



